
Pos. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 

Nr. 
722 
412 
114 
410 
10 

440 
182 
252 
172 
80 
34 

484 
70 

550 
90 

242 
180 
620 
446 
136 
24 
46 

436 
128 
572 
420 
38 
28 
36 

Name 
Mikkel Haarup 
Pit Rickert 
Jeremy Sydow 
Max Thunecke 
Raivo Dankers 
Marnique Appelt 
Lasse Junge 
Paul Bloy 
Rob van de Veerdonk 
Dennis Widmayer 
Ruben Schmid 
Eric Tomas 
Milan Sturma 
Ben Hess 
Justin Trache 
Nikita Kucherov 
Leopold Ambjörnson 
Maksim Kasatkin 
Tim Scharf 
Luca Harms 
Lasse Leben 
Alex Gutstein 
Marvin Müller 
Franz Lauchstädt 
Rasmus Pedersen 
Hannes Drabo 
Phil Niklas Löb 
Theo Praun 
Nico Greutmann 

FNM 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
KNMV 
DMSB 
DMSB 
RFME 
ACCR 
DMSB 
DMSB 
MUL 
SVEMO 
MUL 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
PZM 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMU 
DMSB 
DMSB 
DMSB 
FMS 

Nat/Hometown 
DEN/ Silkeborg 

GER/ Werl 

GER/ Chemnitz 

GER/ Kalbe/M. 

NED/ Heesch 

GER/ Woltersdorf 

DEN/ Grindsted 

GER/ Biberach 

NED/ Lith 

GER/ Esslingen 

GER/ Schorndorf 

ESP/ CARDEDEU 

CZE/ Žamberk 

GER/ Rösrath 

GER/ Chemnitz 

RUS/ Balen 

SWE/ HESTRA 

BEL/ Balen 

GER/ Nürnberg 

GER/ Tutzing-Trau

GER/ Neuenstein 

POL/ ?ukta 

GER/ Engelskirche

GER/ Merseburg 

DEN/ Vejle 

GER/ Birkenwerde

GER/ Derschen 

GER/ Füssen 

SUI/ MERISHAUSE

Trademark 
DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

KTM 

DMSB 

KNMV 

DMSB 

DMSB 

RFME 

ACCR 

DMSB 

DMSB 

MUL 

SVEMO 

MUL 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

PZM 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMU 

DMSB 

DMSB 

DMSB 

FMS 

Entrant / Team  
Kosak-KTM-Team 

Falcon Motorsports 

Falcon Motorsports 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

HSF Logistics Motorsport 

MTA Motorsport 

- 

Motorrad Waldmann 

GPR Promo MX Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

KTM Kosak Racing Team 

- 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

- 

Dennert Racing by STC 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

MEFO Sport Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

1.AMC Zirndorf im ADAC 

MXC.de Racing Team 

- 

- 

Fastseat Compotition 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V./Falcon-Mot

- 

MTA Motorsport 

KTM Sarholz / ADAC Hessen/Thüringen 

Team Suzuki Waldmann 

- 

Rnd. 
9 
9 
8 
9 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
8 
7 
8 
8 
8 
7 
6 
7 
7 
7 
3 

Beste Zeit 
2:10.924 
2:11.337 
2:12.241 
2:15.976 
2:17.154 
2:17.184 
2:19.216 
2:19.895 
2:19.951 
2:21.232 
2:21.422 
2:22.015 
2:23.619 
2:23.676 
2:24.607 
2:26.515 
2:27.172 
2:27.535 
2:28.463 
2:30.610 
2:31.123 
2:31.782 
2:34.699 
2:35.989 
2:36.844 
2:43.202 
2:43.208 
2:44.771 
2:48.179 

Diff. 

0.413 
1.317 
5.052 
6.230 
6.260 
8.292 
8.971 
9.027 

10.308 
10.498 
11.091 
12.695 
12.752 
13.683 
15.591 
16.248 
16.611 
17.539 
19.686 
20.199 
20.858 
23.775 
25.065 
25.920 
32.278 
32.284 
33.847 
37.255 

In Rd. 
8 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
8 
7 
7 
8 
7 
8 
6 
7 
8 
7 
6 
8 
5 
5 
6 
8 
7 
5 
6 
5 
5 
7 
2 

km/h 
45,370 
45,227 
44,918 
43,684 
43,309 
43,300 
42,668 
42,460 
42,443 
42,058 
42,002 
41,827 
41,359 
41,343 
41,077 
40,542 
40,361 
40,262 
40,010 
39,440 
39,306 
39,135 
38,397 
38,080 
37,872 
36,397 
36,395 
36,050 
35,320 

 

Announcements 
Live Timing Local: WLAN Timekeeping Adresse 192.168.50.20 

Printed: 02.05.2015 10:27:55 

Official Timing www.camp-company.de / www.motorsport-events.se Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Camp Company 

34. ADAC Motocross Jauer 
Klasse 3 Junior Cup 

Practice Even Numbers 

Practice (22:30 Time) started at 10:02:42 

Am Hahneberg 1,650 Km 

02.05.2015 10:00 

Timekeeping Steffen Kirchhof:                                                 Clerk of the course Uwe Petzold:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 10/15
posted at:              h


